REVISION DATE 10/8/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
RAD25ADJ
SONIC 2.5 HIGH ADJUSTABLE
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Wattage 14W

• Optional Emergency Backup
• 5 Year Warranty
ORDERING GUIDE
RAD25ADJ - R - 14 - _________ - UNV - _______ - ________ - ______ Example: RAD25ADJ-R-15-CCT-UNV-24-WT-EM
QUICKSHIP CONFIGURATION - 120V 36 DEGREE BEAM ANGLE CLEAR LENSE
Model Wattage Color Temperature Input Voltage Beam Angle Trim Finish EM
RAD25ADJ-R 14    14W CCT    CCT Adj.
(27K, 30K, 35K 40K, 50K)
DTW   1800K - 3000K
(Dim to Warm)
UNV   120-277V 24    24°
38    38°
50    50°
WT   White
BK     Black
EM
REVISION DATE 10/8/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
RAD25ADJ
SONIC 2.5 HIGH ADJUSTABLE
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
DIMENSIONS
25 Degree Tilt
4.
74
”
4.
79
”
3 Inch aircraft pull cable
Magnetic studs helps fasten
driver to New Construction Plate
1.7”
3”
3.5”
1.
8”
0.
78
”1”
REVISION DATE 10/8/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
RAD25ADJ
SONIC 2.5 HIGH ADJUSTABLE
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
TRIM COLOR OPTION
Existing Trim RAD35R-BK
White  WT
Black BK
REVISION DATE 10/8/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
RAD25ADJ
SONIC 2.5 HIGH ADJUSTABLE
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
ACCESSORIES
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE NCH350
• Constructed out of galvanized steel
• Magnetic plate and driver facilitate easy and secure placement
• Adjustable Hanger Bars up to 24”
16 1/2”
6 1/2”
3 1/8”
3 5/8”
REVISION DATE 10/8/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
RAD25ADJ
SONIC 2.5 HIGH ADJUSTABLE
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
EMERGENCY BACK UP DRIVER
RAD25/35-EM
90 minute run time
See spec sheet for for further  information
6"